FOODFRESH Menu

BREAKFAST
Hash Brown
Garlic Toast
Cheese Toast
Zataar Pizza
Banana Bread
Cheese Pizza
Muffins

BURGERS
Chicken Burger
Beef Burger
Vegetarian

$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

SANDWICH/ROLLS

Curried Egg
Tuna

Salad
Chicken

WRAPS

Chicken

Sweet Chilli
Falafel Wrap
Chicken Schnitzel

$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

DRINKS
Water

Juice
Flavoured Milk
No Sugar Cans
Ice Tea

Aloe Vera

SALAD BOWLS

Garden Salad $7.00
Chicken Caesar  $7.00
Greek Salad $7.00
Tuna Salad $7.00

$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

FRUITTUBS
Watermelon
Mix Fruit

$3.00
$4.00



HOT FOODS

Meat Pies

Sausage Roll
Lasagne

Mac n Cheese
Spaghetti

Meat & Cheese Pizza
BBQ Chicken
Vegetarian Pizza
Butter Chicken
Chicken Fingers

$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

SUSHI (Wednesday)

Tuna & Avocado
Tuna & Cucumber
Chicken & Teriyaki
Salmon

GLUTEN FREE
Chicken Burger
Beef Burger
Satay

Mac n Cheese
Lasagne

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

SALAD BOWLS

Garden Salad
Chicken Caesar
Greek Salad
Tuna Salad

SNACKS
Delights

Popcorn

Snaps

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

GLUTEN FREE PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE
LUNCH ORDERS TO BE PLACED BY 9am

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50

All food is prepared daily and products are fresh, meat is HALAL

We take EFTPOS N CASH
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