

FOODFRESH Menu

BREAKFAST

Hash Brown	\$1.00
Garlic Toast	\$2.00
Cheese Toast	\$2.50
Zataar Pizza	\$2.50
Banana Bread	\$3.00
Cheese Pizza	\$3.50
Muffins	\$4.00

SANDWICH/ROLLS

Curried Egg	\$6.00
Tuna	\$6.00
Salad	\$6.00
Chicken	\$6.00

DRINKS

Water	\$2.50
Juice	\$2.50
Flavoured Milk	\$3.50
No Sugar Cans	\$3.50
Ice Tea	\$4.00
Aloe Vera	\$4.00

BURGERS

Chicken Burger	\$6.50
Beef Burger	\$6.50
Vegetarian	\$6.50

WRAPS

Chicken	\$6.00
Sweet Chilli	\$6.00
Falafel Wrap	\$7.00
Chicken Schnitzel	\$7.00

SALAD BOWLS

Garden Salad	\$7.00
Chicken Caesar	\$7.00
Greek Salad	\$7.00
Tuna Salad	\$7.00

FRUIT TUBS

Watermelon	\$3.00
Mix Fruit	\$4.00

HOT FOODS

Meat Pies	\$5.00
Sausage Roll	\$5.00
Lasagne	\$6.00
Mac n Cheese	\$6.00
Spaghetti	\$6.00
Meat & Cheese Pizza	\$6.00
BBQ Chicken	\$6.00
Vegetarian Pizza	\$6.00
Butter Chicken	\$6.00
Chicken Fingers	\$6.00

SUSHI (Wednesday)

Tuna & Avocado	\$4.00
Tuna & Cucumber	\$4.00
Chicken & Teriyaki	\$4.00
Salmon	\$4.00

SALAD BOWLS

Garden Salad	\$7.00
Chicken Caesar	\$7.00
Greek Salad	\$7.00
Tuna Salad	\$7.00

GLUTEN FREE

Chicken Burger	\$7.00
Beef Burger	\$7.00
Satay	\$6.00
Mac n Cheese	\$6.00
Lasagne	\$6.00

SNACKS

Delights	\$2.00
Popcorn	\$2.50
Snaps	\$2.50

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

GLUTEN FREE PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE
LUNCH ORDERS TO BE PLACED BY 9am

All food is prepared daily and products are fresh, meat is HALAL

We take EFTPOS N CASH

 **Flexischools**

**Our canteen
is online with
Flexischools**

Order and pay in seconds
See up-to-date menus & items
Quickly re-order favourites



Download & start ordering today

Download on the  App Store GET IT ON  Google Play

Flexischools is provided by iNSOFT Pty Ltd (ABN 27 164 396 771) (trading as Flexischools ASX: A21555). Any information provided is general only and does not take into account your objectives, financial situation or needs. Please read and consider the Combined FSG/FOS and TMO at www.flexischools.com.au/legal before acquiring or using the service.

